
Class name: 3S8011 產學四化一甲

Section Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Section 1

08:10-09:00

Section 2

09:10-10:00

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

WB83, Yu,Tung-Tao
English Listening and 
Speaking (II)
Guo-Xiu Building BF 
012

18S1, 
Introduction to 
Materials Science and 
Engineering
Guo-Xiu Building3F 
313

Section 3

10:10-11:00

W29C, Liang, Sui-Yen
Physical Education (II)
Badminton classroom

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

WB83, Yu,Tung-Tao
English Listening and 
Speaking (II)
Guo-Xiu Building BF 
012

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

18S1, 
Introduction to 
Materials Science and 
Engineering
Guo-Xiu Building3F 
313

Section 4

11:10-12:00

W29C, Liang, Sui-Yen
Physical Education (II)
Badminton classroom

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

WB83, Yu,Tung-Tao
English Listening and 
Speaking (II)
Guo-Xiu Building BF 
012

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

18S1, 
Introduction to 
Materials Science and 
Engineering
Guo-Xiu Building3F 
313

Section 5

13:10-14:00

18SA, Ni,Sheng-
Chung
Physics
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

Class Meeting & 
Common Time

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

Section 6

14:10-15:00

18SA, Ni,Sheng-
Chung
Physics
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F

WC10,530,
WC11,531,
WC12,532,
WC13,533,

18SB, Huang,Yi-Ming
Chemistry
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

Section 7

15:10-16:00

18SA, Ni,Sheng-
Chung
Physics
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F

18SC, Tsai,Ming-Liao
Introduction to 
Industries
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F

WC14,534,
WC15,535,
WC16,536,
WC17,537,

Section 8

16:10-17:00

18SB, Huang,Yi-Ming
Chemistry
Guo-Xiu Building3F 
313

18SC, Tsai,Ming-Liao
Introduction to 
Industries
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F
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Section 9

17:10-18:00

18SB, Huang,Yi-Ming
Chemistry
Guo-Xiu Building3F 
313

18SC, Tsai,Ming-Liao
Introduction to 
Industries
E417-2 Engineering 
Building 4F

Section 10

18:10-18:55

WC00,082, WC02,082, WC04,082,

Section 11

19:00-19:45

WC00,082, WC02,082, WC04,082,

Section 12

19:50-20:35
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