National Chin-Yi University of Technology 4-year Bachelor 113 school year 2 semester

Student schedule

Print Date: 2025/2/5

Page:

Class name: 3S8011 產學四化一甲

Section	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Section 1							
08:10-09:00							
Section 2 09:10-10:00		WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	WB83, Yu,Tung-Tao English Listening and Speaking (II) Guo-Xiu Building BF 012		18S1, Introduction to Materials Science and Engineering Guo-Xiu Building3F 313		
Section 3 10:10-11:00	W29C, Liang, Sui-Yen Physical Education (II) Badminton classroom	WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	WB83, Yu,Tung-Tao English Listening and Speaking (II) Guo-Xiu Building BF 012	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,	18S1, Introduction to Materials Science and Engineering Guo-Xiu Building3F 313		
Section 4 11:10-12:00			WB83, Yu,Tung-Tao English Listening and Speaking (II) Guo-Xiu Building BF 012	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,	18S1, Introduction to Materials Science and Engineering Guo-Xiu Building3F 313		
Section 5 13:10-14:00	18SA, Ni,Sheng- Chung Physics E417-2 Engineering Building 4F	WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	Class Meeting & Common Time	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,			
Section 6 14:10-15:00		WC10,530, WC11,531, WC12,532, WC13,533,	18SB, Huang,Yi-Ming Chemistry E417-2 Engineering Building 4F	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,			
Section 7 15:10-16:00	18SA, Ni,Sheng- Chung Physics E417-2 Engineering Building 4F		18SC, Tsai,Ming-Liao Introduction to Industries E417-2 Engineering Building 4F	WC14,534, WC15,535, WC16,536, WC17,537,			
Section 8 16:10-17:00	18SB, Huang,Yi-Ming Chemistry Guo-Xiu Building3F 313		18SC, Tsai,Ming-Liao Introduction to Industries E417-2 Engineering Building 4F				

1

National Chin-Yi University of Technology 4-year Bachelor 113 school year 2 semester

Student schedule

Print Date: 2025/2/5

Page:

Class name: 3S8011 產學四化一甲

Section	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Section 9	18SB, Huang,Yi-Ming Chemistry		18SC, Tsai,Ming-Liao Introduction to				
	Guo-Xiu Building3F 313		Industries E417-2 Engineering Building 4F				
Section 10	WC00,082,	WC02,082,		WC04,082,			
18:10-18:55							
Section 11	WC00,082,	WC02,082,		WC04,082,			
19:00-19:45							
Section 12							
19:50-20:35							

2